
CIT Operation Contact Details - Pan Pakistan

S.# Name Designation Region City / Station Contact # Email ID

1 Mr. Jahangir Javed Chief Operating Officer & RD South Region -
Jahangir.javed@wpplsms.com

jahangir.javed@wppk.co

2 Mr. Sodagar Atta Ullah Baig Executive Assistant  to COO WPPL 0331-9990-625 attaullah.b@wppk.co

Ms. Sonia Sajjad Senior Business Development Manager Karachi 0331-9990-174 sonia.sajjad@wppk.co

Mr. Mohammad Saeed BD South / Assitant Manager Ops Karachi 0310-9997-833 bd.south@wppk.co

4 Mr. Kashif Ahmed Manager Operations Karachi 0331-9990-129 managerops.khi@wppk.co

5 Mr. Ibtesam Operation Executive Karachi 0331-9990-189 Ops.cit@wppk.co

6 Mr. Javed Iqbal Branch Manager Hyderabad 0331-9990 - 101 javed.iqbaal@wppk.co

7 Mr. Atif Hakeem Assistant Manager Branch Manager 0331- 9990 - 344
atif.hakeem@wppk.co

bm.hyderabad@wppk.co

8
Mr. Mohammad Ali 

Mr. Ahsan Chand

Branch manager

Branch Assistant Sukkur
Sukkur & Larkana

0310-9997-796

0331-9990-334

sukkur.branch@wppk.co

bm.sukkur@wppk.co

9 Maj Ghani Durani Branch Manager Quetta Quetta 0331-9990 - 127 ghani.durrani@wppk.co

10

Mr. Rana Kamran

Mr. Shahbaz Yasin

Mr. Adnan Khan Niazi

Mr. Nasir

Mr. Tanveer 

Mr. Liaqat

Mr. Asad

General Manager Central Region

Regional Head Saraiki Region

Manager Ops Multan City

Manager Ops Multan Outer

Operation Manager Bahawalupre

Operation Officer Rahim Yar Khan

Zonal Manager - Bhakkar

Central Region Multan , Bahawalpur, Rahim Yar Khan, Bhakkar

0310-9997-175

0310-9997-189

0310-9998-569

0310-9998-472

0331-9990-755

0331-9990-363

068-5877431 (PTC- RYK)

0310-9998-435

gm.central@wppk.co

managerops.multan@wppk.co

Managerops.outer@wppk.co

Bahwalpure.branch@wppk.co

Ryk.branch@wppk.co

zm.bhakkar@wppk.co

11
Major ® Adnan Chaudhry

Mr. Tariq Jabbar

Mr . Hameed

RD Central & Midway Region

Branch Manager Lahore

Branch Manager Sheikhupura

Lahore , Faislabad , Sargodha, Sialkot & Gujranwala

Sheikhupura

0331-9990-146

0310-9997-181

0310-9998-493

adnan.choudhary@wppk.co

bm.lahore@wppk.co

managerops.skp@wppk.co

12 Capt. ® Syed Akram Shah Gillani Branch Manager Sahiwal Sahiwal 0331-9990 - 134 akram.gillani@wppk.co

13 Azhar Manzoor HR Officer Sahiwal 0331-9990 - 804 sahiwal.branch@wppk.co 

15 Mr. Usman Ali

Mr. Furqan

Branch Manager Faislabad

Zonal Manager - Sargodha

Faisalabad

Sarghoda / Jhang

0331- 9990-243

0314-3362400

shahbaz.yasin@wppk.co

zonal.manager@wppk.co

bm.faisalabad@wppk.co

sargodha.branch@wppk.co

16

Mr. Jawad Kiani

Mr. Haider

Mr. Mohammad Iqbal

Mr. Rizwan Latif

General Manager North Region

SGM - Operations

Operation Manager Chakwal;

Operation Manager - Jhelum

Islamabad, Jhelum, Mirpur A.Z , Kallar Saddain, MBD,Chakwal

0331-9990 157

0310-9998-102

0331-9990-544

0310-9997-188

bdnorth.cit@wppk.co

ab.haider@wppk.co

gujrat.branch@wppk.co

managerops.chakwal@wppk.co

managerops.jhelum@wppk.co

17
Capt. Usman Durrani

 Rooh Allah

 Mr. Farhan

General  Manager KPK Peshawa

Operation Officer

Manager Operations Mardan

DIKhan/Bannu/Kohat/Peshawar/Mardan/Timergara/Swat 

0331-9999-021

0331-9990-434

0331-9990-575

usman.durrani@wppk.co

cit.peshawar@wppk.co

managerops.chakwal@wppk.co

All Regions  Region

Hyderabad

0310-9997- 180

0331-9990-311
bm.sialkot@wppk.co

managerops.gujranwala@wppk.co

Sialkot 

Gujranwala/ Hafizabad

North / KPK Region

South Region

3

Regional  Manager

Zonal Manager Gujranwala & Hafizabad

Mr. Abrar Rattu

Mr. Ahsan
14
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